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SPORTOWE BIELICE

STOWARZYSZENIE

Klasyfikacja: M50-59

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Stowarzyszenie ,Sportowe Bielice”

2021-10-23
Nowe Bielice
5 km

| BIEG ZIEMNIAKA - 5 KM

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Czas
brutto

Tempo

B4SPGRT

Tempo

Zawodnik
GRZESIK Eugeniusz
JABLONSKI Andrzej
PEKALA Piotr
RUTKOWSKI Ryszard
BRZEZINSKI Jan
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Znaleziono 5 wynik(éw)

75 TKKF KOSZALIN

50

6 SP MANOWO/SOSW KOSZALIN
63 RUNKING.INFO

55 BIALOGARD BIEGA

Kategoria
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59

Mkat
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Czas startu

00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:06
00:00:03
00:00:07

00:19:28.53
00:20:26.94
00:21:19.24
00:23:52.17
00:26:10.35

5km
00:19:30.95
00:20:30.13
00:21:25.78
00:23:56.10
00:26:17.64

+00:00:58 (4.8%)
+00:01:50 (8.7%)
+00:04:23 (18.4%)
+00:06:41 (25.6%)

min/km

3:53
4:05
4:15
4:46
5:14

km/h
15.4 (100%)
14.7 (95.5%)
14.1 (91.6%)
12.6 (81.8%)
11.5 (74.7%)
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